
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 
EARTHQUAKE. DAMAGE/COSTS ASSESSMENT ESTIMATES 

DECEMBER/1994 

_________________________________ , ____________________________________________ ....., ______________ _ 

PRIVATE 

Commercial 
Residential (SF) 
Residential (MF) 
Mobile homes 

NON-PROFITS 

Day Care 
Church 
Homeowner Assoc. 
Hospitals 
Schools 
CalArts 
coc 
YMCA 

$59,912,840 
$65,662,601 
$39,656,443 
$35,000,000 

$200.231,884 

$2,500 
$806,000 

$6,000 
$16,531,500 
$ 2,068,600 
$34,400,000 

$2,000,000 
$2,097 

$55,816.697 

·-----------------------------------------···--··----------------------------------------------------------------------------
CITY DISASTER PROJECT COSTS 
In accordance to Exhibit "B" - DPL (attached) 

UTILITIES 

Southern Califomia Edison* 
Southern California Gas 
Pacific Bell 
Newhall County Water 
-Valencia Water 
Santa Clarita Water 
Cablevision· 
King Videocable 

OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE 

Caltrans 
Post Office 
Los Angeles County Sanitation 

$28,411,401.35 

$30,000,000 
$2,200,000 

$50,000 
$2,002,245 
$5,900,000 

$200,000 
$95,000 

$382,000 

$40,829,245 

$71,800,000 
$45,000 

· ·ss,o~o,ooo 

$76,845.000 

----------~-------........ -----------------------------------------------
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LOS ANGELES COUNTY 

Public Assembly 
Commercial/industrial 
Miscellaneous 
SF Residential 
MF Residentia.1 
Mobilehomes 

$299,000 
$1,987,000 
$3,365,000 

$12,715,000 
$10, 291,000 

$5,000 

$28.662,000 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------. ------------ . --------------------
Grand Total $430. 796.227.35 

econdevldsmage.dec 
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