## SANTA CLARITA VALLEY EARTHQUAKE DAMAGE/COSTS ASSESSMENT ESTIMATES DECEMBER/1994

	4426667746746466647746477477447467467466674447447
PRIVATE	
Commercial	\$59,912,840
Residential (SF)	\$65,662,601
Residential (MF)	\$39,656,443
Mobile homes	\$35,000,000
	<b>, , , , , , , , , ,</b>
<u>Total</u>	<i>\$200,231,884</i>
NON-PROFITS	
Day Cara	\$2,500
Day Care Church	\$2,500 \$806,000
Homeowner Assoc.	\$6,000
Hospitals	\$16,531,500
Schools	\$ 10,031,500
CalArts	\$34,400,000
COC	\$2,000,000
YMCA	\$2,097
TINOA	Ψ2,007
<u>Total</u>	\$55,816,697
	<b>\$28.411.401.35</b>
In accordance to Exhibit "B" - DPL (attached)	
In accordance to Exhibit "B" - DPL (attached)  UTILITIES	
UTILITIES	
UTILITIES Southern California Edison*	\$30,000,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison*  Southern California Gas  Pacific Bell  Newhall County Water	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE Caltrans	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000 \$40,829,245
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE  Caltrans Post Office	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000 \$40,829,245
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE  Caltrans Post Office	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000 \$40,829,245
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE  Caltrans Post Office Los Angeles County Sanitation	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000 \$40,829,245 \$71,800,000 \$45,000 \$5,000,000
UTILITIES  Southern California Edison* Southern California Gas Pacific Bell Newhall County Water Valencia Water Santa Clarita Water Cablevision King Videocable  Total  OTHER PUBLIC DAMAGE	\$30,000,000 \$2,200,000 \$50,000 \$2,002,245 \$5,900,000 \$200,000 \$95,000 \$382,000 \$40,829,245

## LOS ANGELES COUNTY

Public Assembly	\$299,000
Commercial/industrial	\$1,987,000
Miscellaneous	\$3,365,000
SF Residential	\$12,715,000
MF Residential	\$10, 291,000
Mobilehomes	\$5,000

<u>Total</u> \$28,662,000

Grand Total <u>\$430,796,227.35</u>

econdev/damage.dec